
SKU: PD-LFST005

Porodo Lifestyle 
Grill and Gas Stove Portable Station



1

Table of Contents

Overview

Applications

Specifications

Setup Instructions

Warranty

Contact Us

2

2

2

3

3

3



2

Overview

Applications

Specifications

The Porodo Lifestyle Grill and Gas Stove Portable Station is a lightweight and 
easy-to-set-up solution, perfect for outdoor activities. This product features 
both a detachable stove and a detachable grill that can be easily installed on 
the station.  

1. Perfect for the wilderness, this portable station allows you to cook and grill 
effortlessly while enjoying the rustic charm of camping.
2. Ideal for outdoor gatherings, it offers everything needed for a classic barbecue
in any open-air setting.
3. Enhance your beach day with freshly grilled seafood or burgers, making it easy 
to prepare a feast right on the sand.
4. Turn your backyard or patio into a gourmet kitchen with this versatile station,
suitable for hosting dinner parties or casual cookouts.

Material
Open Size
Height Range
Folded Size
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Load Capacity

Aluminum
37.5×110cm
45.5 to 58cm
10×52.5cm
4.95kg
5.54kg
150kg



3

Setup Instructions

1. Extend the table frame fully.
2. Elevate the four connecting pieces.
3. Secure the table surface within the table frame.
4. Detach the table panel and install the stove 
in its place.

Contact Us

Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a 
24-month warranty.

When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at   
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to 
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your 
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been 
extended.

For more info, please check:

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: 
info@porodo.net
Website: 
Service Support: 
Instagram: 

Warranty 

support@porodo.net
porodo

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net

support@porodo.net
https://www.instagram.com/porodo?igsh=d25xd2RkOWplNmVv
https://www.porodo.net/
https://www.porodo.net/
https://www.porodo.net/

