### PORODO LIFESTYLE



# Porodo Lifestyle Grill and Gas Stove Portable Station

SKU: PD-LFST005

## Table of Contents

Overview	2
Applications	2
Specifications	2
Setup Instructions	3
Warranty	3
Contact Us	3



The Porodo Lifestyle Grill and Gas Stove Portable Station is a lightweight and easy-to-set-up solution, perfect for outdoor activities. This product features both a detachable stove and a detachable grill that can be easily installed on the station.



#### **Applications**

- 1. Perfect for the wilderness, this portable station allows you to cook and grill effortlessly while enjoying the rustic charm of camping.
- 2. Ideal for outdoor gatherings, it offers everything needed for a classic barbecue in any open-air setting.
- 3. Enhance your beach day with freshly grilled seafood or burgers, making it easy to prepare a feast right on the sand.
- 4. Turn your backyard or patio into a gourmet kitchen with this versatile station, suitable for hosting dinner parties or casual cookouts.

#### **Specifications**

Material	Aluminum
Open Size	37.5×110cm
Height Range	45.5 to 58cm
Folded Size	10×52.5cm
Net Weight	4.95kg
Gross Weight	5.54kg
Load Capacity	150kg

#### Setup Instructions

- 1. Extend the table frame fully.
- 2. Elevate the four connecting pieces.
- 3. Secure the table surface within the table frame.
- 4. Detach the table panel and install the stove in its place.



## Warranty

Products that you buy directly from our **Porodo** website or shop come with a 24-month warranty.

When you buy **Porodo** products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at **porodo.net/warranty** and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been extended.

For more info, please check: porodo.net/warranty

## Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

info@porodo.net

Website: porodo.net

Service Support: support@porodo.net

Instagram: porodo